Model Filaments Rating Amps Width Height Depth Weight
x Power (kW) kW mm mm mm Kg
VAIR-30 2 x 1.5 3.0 13 405 345 72 2.75
VAIR-40 2 x 2.0 4.0 17.4 305 345 72 2.75
220-240V-50Hz
Quartz Heaters
Features and Benefits
● Durable and weather resistant.
● Ingress protection to IP54.
● Can be used outside or under
a canopy.
● 1.3Kw heat output.
Model Filaments Rating Amps Width Height Depth Weight
x Power (kW) kW mm mm mm Kg
VAIR-13 1 x 1.3 1.3 5.7 370 210 160 3.4
220-240V-50Hz
The VAIR-13 Vent-Axia Quartz Patio heater
produces heat like the sun, warming people
and objects and not the air in between,

for the VAIR-30 and 3.5m for the VAIR-40;
0.5m from the ceiling and 1.5m from the
side wall.
Models
Quartz Heaters -
Model Stock Ref £ Trade
VAIR-30 426347A
VAIR-40 426348A
Specification
GEN
GEN
86
87
Model Filaments Rating Amps Width Height Depth Weight
x Power (kW) kW mm mm mm Kg
VAIR-15S 1 X 1.5 1.5 6.5 400 140 85 1.75
VAIR-20S 1 x 2.0 2.0 8.7 400 140 85 1.75
220-240V-50Hz
Model Filaments Rating Amps Width Height Depth Weight
x Power (kW) kW mm mm mm Kg
VAIR-15B 1 x 1.5 1.5 6.5 405 190 72 1.75
VAIR-20B 1 x 2.0 2.0 8.7 405 190 72 1.75
220-240V-50Hz.  BEAB Approved.
Features and Benefits
● Designed for indoor use.
● Provides radiant heat to warm